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2025 

Wednesday 15 January Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 22 January Full Council  

Wednesday 29 January Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 5 February Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 12 February Full Council 

Wednesday 19 February Audit Committee 

Wednesday 5 March Full Council 

Wednesday 12 March Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 26 March Policy and Resources Committee (grants) 

Wednesday 9 April Full Council 

Wednesday 16 April Audit Committee 

Wednesday 23 April Annual Town Meeting 

Wednesday 30 April Operations and Planning Committee 

Wednesday 7 May Policy and Resources Committee 

Wednesday 14 May Annual Council 

 


